

宁波奥克斯甬能科技有限公司

Ningbo AUX Solar Technology Co., Ltd.

NO.17 FENGLIN ROAD, CICHENG TOWN, JIANGBEI DISTRICT, NINGBO CITY, ZHEJIANG PROVINCE CONTACT: Brooklyn TEL: 0574 87652202 EMAIL: Info@auxsol.com

CE Declaration of Conformity

We

Ningbo AUX Solar Technology Co., Ltd NO.17 FENGLIN ROAD, CICHENG TOWN, JIANGBEI DISTRICT, NINGBO CITY, ZHEJIANG PROVINCE

Declare under our own responsibility that the product Name/Trademark:

ASN-5TL

AUXSOL

Model: ASN-3.6SL ASN-4SL ASN-4.6SL ASN-5SL ASN-6SL ASN-7SL ASN-8SL

ASN-6TL ASN-100 TL ASN-8TL ASN-90 TL ASN-10TL ASN-80 TL ASN-12TL ASN-80 TL ASN-12TL ASN-75 TL ASN-15TL ASN-70TL ASN-17TL ASN-70TL ASN-20TL ASN-23TL ASN-25TL ASG-3.6SL-ZH ASG-4SL-ZH ASG-4.6SL-ZH ASG-5SL-ZH ASG-6SL-ZH

ASG-5TL-ZH ASG-6TL-ZH ASG-8TL-ZH ASG-10TL-ZH ASG-12TL-ZH

For the evaluation of the compliance with these Directives and Regulations, the following standards/requirements were applied:

ASN-110 TL

- Safety: EN 62109-1:2010, EN 62109-2:2011 EMC: EN IEC 61000-6-1: 2019 EN IEC 61000-6-2: 2019
 - EN IEC 61000-6-3: 2021
 - EN IEC 61000-6-4:2019
 - EN IEC 61000-3-11: 2019
 - EN 61000-3-12: 2011

The product is marked with the CE label since May 24th, 2023. This declaration loses its validity if the device is modified or incorrectly connected.

This product which is defined here in was manufactured under the condition of the European Union directive and standards. Also, this product responsibility is under our firms guarantee.

This declaration of conformity is only issued under the responsibility of the manufacturer.

宁波奥克斯甬能科技有限公司 Ningbo AHX 和中行 cchnology Co., Ltd

Ningbo

June 1 s t , 2023

Place

Date

Signature Sales manager of Auxsol: Greta